
                  Mount Pleasant Recreation Department

Day Date JONES CTR
Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2

Friday 07/15/22
Saturday 07/16/22

Sunday 07/17/22
Open Gym
6pm-8pm

Monday 07/18/22
Open Gym

5:30pm-8:30pm

Tuesday 07/19/22
Open Gym

6:30pm-8:30pm

Wednesday 07/20/22
Open Gym

5pm-7:45pm

Thursday 07/21/22
Open Gym

5pm-7:45pm

Friday 07/22/22
Volleyball Open
Gym 5pm-8pm

Open Gym
5pm-8pm

Saturday 07/23/22

Sunday 07/24/22
Open Gym
6pm-8pm

Open Gym Schedule
PARK WEST GYM TOWN HALL GYM

MPRD Programs
MPRD Programs

MPRD Programs

MPRD Programs

MPRD Programs

MPRD Programs

MPRD Programs

BRING YOUR OWN BALL FOR OPEN GYM.
READ THE UPDATED GYM RULES

WWW.MTPLEASANTREC.COM

http://www.mtpleasantrec.com/

	7.15-7.24



